
LOT 1 PRICE CREEK LANDING.

749-790, 790-068, 792-2458, 948-

FONSECA KYLE MATTHEW
127 SE TOMCAT LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08354-101

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

11/13/2025 TP 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

161,474
2,920
15,000

179,394
0

179,394
HX HB 51,411

127,983
179,394

0

176,231

1552/118 10/17/2025 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDEN SAMANTHA

FONSECA KYLE MATTHE

1494/2690 7/10/2023 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEAR HOMES LLC

GOLDEN SAMANTHA
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000042969 Roof Replacement 9,398 10/15/2021

20818 SFR 231 06/24/2003

2026HX Base Yr

127 SE TOMCAT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,407 117.1040 131.16 184,542 2003 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 141,390

FGR 252 55 139 15,952

FOP 100 30 30 3,443

PTO 120 5 6 689

1,704 1,407 161,474

BAS= W16 PTO= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W28 S28 E12 FOP=  S5 E20 N5
W20$ E32 N7 FGR=  E12 N21 W12 S21$ N21$.

BAS

16

28

28

12

32

7

21

PTO 10

12

10

12

FOP5

20

5
20

FGR

12

21

12

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 960.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,920

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

2,920

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


